PSK5PFK TIME 11:51:52

AGENCY 0014 RIVERTON UNIT #14
CODE TOWNSHI P

B SPRI NGFI ELD 2,587.
G CLEAR LAKE 3,413, 690.
0 CAPI TAL 261, 298.
TOWNSHI P TOTAL 3,677, 576.
CODE RAI LROAD LOCAL
05 | LLINO S CENTRAL(I O 0.
07 NORFOLK SOUTHERN- WAB 769.
08 NORFOLK SOUTHERN-1 T 0.
769.
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SANGAMON COUNTY

PROPERTY TAX SYSTEM
DON GRAY, COUNTY CLERK

2018 TAXES EXTENDED

FARM

2, 066.
101, 114.
2, 859.

106, 040.

STATE

19, 511.
15, 313.
455.

35, 280.
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COVIVERCI AL
5, 227. 96
498, 465. 39
1, 304, 870. 23

1, 808, 563. 58

I NDUSTRI AL
15, 641. 81
711. 96

0. 00

16, 353. 77

DATE 5/21/19

M NERAL

GRAND AGENCY TOTAL EXTENDED
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TOTAL

25, 523. 40
4,013, 982. 58
1, 569, 028. 23

5, 608, 534. 21
TOTAL

19, 511. 93
16, 083. 00
455. 07

36, 050. 00

5, 644,584. 21
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